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Oznaczenia na mapie: 

             Granica administracyjna miasta Tłuszcz 

             Granica aglomeracji Tłuszcz 

             Oczyszczalnia ścieków os

Z
a

łą
czn

ik
 d

o
 U

ch
w

a
ły

 N
r IIIN

.1
4

8
.2

0
1

6
  z d

n
ia

 

1
 m

a
rca

 2
0

1
6

r. R
a

d
y
 M

ie
jsk

ie
j w

 T
łu

szczu
 


